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USED VEHICLE SPECIALS

MSRP: $43,258
SALE PRICE: $29,999
$205 B/W 84 MTHS @4.99%

CREW CAB V8 4X42015 NISSAN TITAN
MSRP: $33,448
SALE PRICE: $29,999
$205 B/W 84 MTHS @4.99%

SV AWD2015 NISSAN ROGUE

2012

2013

2015

2010

ON833031A

ON500920A

ONP3059A

ON250408A

HONDA CIVIC1 EXL

SUBARU XV CROSSTREK AWD3

NISSAN FRONTIER CREW CAB 4X44

TOYOTA MATRIX5

LEATHER, NAVIGATION, SUNROOF

LEATHER, ROOF RACK, AUTOMATIC

4.0L V6, TRACTION CONTROL, BLUETOOTH

2.4L, AUTOMATIC, SUNROOF

YRSTOCK# MODEL & TRIM FEATURES SALE PRICE
$17,548
$21,578
$27,384
$10,995

CONQUER ALL
CONDITIONS

SALES EVENT

CONQUER ALL
CONDITIONS

SALES EVENT

+SOME RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY, SEE DEALER FOR DETAILS.

CALL TO BOOK NOW! 403-569-5409CALL TO BOOK NOW! 403-569-5409
OIL
CHANGE

AVAILABLE ON ALL
MAKES AND MODELS+$39.95$39.95

P A R T  O F  T H E  K A I Z E N  A U T O M O T I V E  G R O U P  |  K A I Z E N A U T O . C O M

OKOTOKSNISSAN.COM
100 Woodgate Road, Okotoks, AB T1S 1L2

403-842-2100

CREDIT NINJACREDIT NINJACREDIT NINJACREDIT NINJA
BAD CREDIT
LIMITED CREDIT
NO CREDIT

THE CREDIT NINJA CAN HELP!

PAYMENTS ARE O.A.C. AT 4.99% FOR 84 MTHS. 1. C.O.B.: $5,707.76, T.O.: $37,206.71. 2. C.O.B.: $5,707.76, T.O.: $37,206.71. OFFER VALID ON APPROVED
CREDIT ONLY. SEE DEALER FOR DETAILS. CANNOT COMBINE OFFERS.  SALE PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST. ERRORS & OMISSIONS EXEMPT.  VEHICLES MAY NOT BE EXACTLY AS SHOWN. 

http://www.okotoksnissan.com/New-2015-Nissan-Rogue-SV-Okotoks-AB-Canada/vd/24703292?utm_source=Okotoks%20Nissan&utm_medium=Specials&utm_campaign=October15
http://www.okotoksnissan.com/inventory/view/2015/Model/Titan/Records20/Cab/Crew%20Cab/SortByPriceLowToHigh/?utm_source=Okotoks%20Nissan&utm_medium=Specials&utm_campaign=October15
http://www.okotoksnissan.com/Certified-2012-Honda-Civic-EXL-Okotoks-AB-Canada/vd/29125752?utm_source=Okotoks%20Nissan&utm_medium=Specials&utm_campaign=October15
http://www.okotoksnissan.com/Certified-2013-Subaru-XV-Crosstrek-Okotoks-AB-Canada/vd/29002540?utm_source=Okotoks%20Nissan&utm_medium=Specials&utm_campaign=October15
http://www.okotoksnissan.com/Certified-2015-Nissan-Frontier-Okotoks-AB-Canada/vd/28950692?utm_source=Okotoks%20Nissan&utm_medium=Specials&utm_campaign=October15
http://www.okotoksnissan.com/Certified-2010-Toyota-Matrix-Okotoks-AB-Canada/vd/29286361?utm_source=Okotoks%20Nissan&utm_medium=Specials&utm_campaign=October15
http://www.creditninja.ca/?utm_source=Okotoks%20Nissan&utm_medium=Specials&utm_campaign=October15
http://www.okotoksnissan.com/custom/xtime/Okotoks-AB-Nissan-Dealer?utm_source=Okotoks%20Nissan&utm_medium=Specials&utm_campaign=October15
http://www.okotoksnissan.com/forms/contact-us/Okotoks-AB-Nissan-Dealer?masterpage=car-dealer&utm_source=Okotoks%20Nissan&utm_medium=Specials&utm_campaign=October15
http://www.okotoksnissan.com/page/dealer-location/Okotoks-AB-Nissan-Dealer?masterpage=car-dealer&utm_source=Okotoks%20Nissan&utm_medium=Specials&utm_campaign=October15
http://www.kaizenauto.com/?utm_source=Okotoks%20Nissan&utm_medium=Specials&utm_campaign=October15



